

PROJECT NO. 19-226 EVALUATION SHEET
Clearwater Gravel Road Grading
2019

				McLaughlin Logging Orofino, Idaho		Prairie Hauling Cottonwood, Idaho	
EQUIPMENT	EXPLANATION EQUIPMENT EQUIVALENT	NUMBER OF UNITS	UNIT TYPE	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Road Grader	Cat 14G, 16, JD 16H	70	Hour	\$87.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$92.50	\$ 6,475.00
Water Truck w/Sprinkler	4000 gallon	1	Hour	\$87.00	\$ 87.00	\$65.00	\$ 65.00
Transport	Mob/Demob of heavy equip (3hr/piece)	9	Hour	\$120.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$95.00	\$ 855.00
			TOTAL		\$7,257.00		\$ 7,395.00

2020

				McLaughlin Logging Orofino, Idaho		Prairie Hauling Cottonwood, Idaho	
EQUIPMENT	PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER	NUMBER OF UNITS	UNIT TYPE	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Road Grader		70	Hour	\$89.61	\$ 6,272.70	\$92.50	\$ 6,475.00
Water Truck w/Sprinkler		1	Hour	\$87.00	\$ 87.00	\$65.00	\$ 65.00
Transport		9	Hour	\$120.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$95.00	\$ 855.00
			TOTAL		\$7,439.70		\$ 7,395.00

2021

				McLaughlin Logging Orofino, Idaho		Prairie Hauling Cottonwood, Idaho	
EQUIPMENT	PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER	NUMBER OF UNITS	UNIT TYPE	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Road Grader		70	Hour	\$92.30	\$ 6,461.00	\$92.50	\$ 6,475.00
Water Truck w/Sprinkler		1	Hour	\$87.00	\$ 87.00	\$65.00	\$ 65.00
Transport		9	Hour	\$120.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$95.00	\$ 855.00
			TOTAL		\$ 7,628.00		\$ 7,395.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$22,324.70		\$22,185.00